Kansas. 

504 3rd Ave. E. 
Horton, KS. 66439 

$2,004.95 

Donna S. Blackledge 

Tract No. 1-02955 

All of the East portion of Lots 
Twenty-five (25), Twenty-six 
(26), Twenty-seven (27) and 
Twenty-eight (28) all in Block 
One Hundred Six (106) in the 
C.K.&N. Addition to Horton, 
Brown County, Kansas. 

610 E. 5th St 
Horton, KS 66439 

$715.31 

Michael W. Blunt 

Tract No. 1-02934 

Lot 3, in Block 28, in the 
Original Town of Horton, 
Brown County, Kansas. 

321 E.

[...]

Tract No. 1-00703 

The West Half (W/2) of Lot 
140 and all of Lot 142 on 
Pottawatomie Street, City of 
Hiawatha, Kansas 

913 Pottawatomie St. 
Hiawatha, KS 66434 

$27,221.37  

Helen L. Greub,  

Tract No. 1-00704 

Lot One Hundred forty-four 
(144) on Pottawatomie Street, 
in the City of Hiawatha, 
Brown County, Kansas 

915 Pottawatomie St. 
Hiawatha, KS 66434 

$4,454.25 

Cora Lee Grush 

Tract No. 1-05202 

Lots 25, 27, 29 and 31 on 
Leonard Street in the town of 
Hamlin, Brown County,

[...]

Co, Inc,  

Tract No. 1-00545 

Lot 148 on Shawnee Street in 
the City of Hiawatha, Brown 
County, Kansas. 

1003 Shawnee St. 
Hiawatha, KS 66434 

$596.34 

David G. Merrill 
Patricia J. Merrill 

Tract No. 1-00479 

Lot One Hundred Twenty 
Four (124) and Lot One 
Hundred Twenty Six (126) on 
Miami St in the City of 
Hiawatha, Brown County, 
Kansas. 

813 Miami St. 
Hiawatha, KS 66434 

$9,029.39 

Howard M. Mitchell 

Tract No. 1-03961 

Lots 31, 32, and 33, Block 24 
in the Kansas City Addition to 
the City of Horton, County of

[...]

Christina Russell 

Tract No. 1-02290 

Lot 11 in Block 7 of the 
Original Town, now City of 
Horton, County of Brown, 
State of Kansas. 

328 E. 10th St 
Horton, KS 66439 

$3,197.48 

Luis Salcedo 
Shana Salcedo 

Lot One Hundred Five (105) 
and the West Ten feet of Lot 
One Hundred Three (103) on 
Kickapoo Street in the City of 

Tract No. 1-00858  

Hiawatha, Brown County, 
Kansas. 

708 Kickapoo St. 
Hiawatha, KS 66434 

$8,654.19 

Sandra J. Shafer 
Ray I. Shafer 

Tract No. 1-04212 

All of Lot 31 and the West